PURCHASE ORDER
CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: ITDC Systems Development Services

Address: Ilaya, Calapan City

TIN:

P.O. No.:

2802

Date:

[2- 20 - 23

Mode of Procurement:

PRNoss: 43

SMALL VALUE

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: City Environment & Natural Resources Department
Date of Delivery: within Thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.

Delivery Term: FOB Destination

Payment Term: N/60

Stock/

Property No. S

Descriprtion

Quantity

Unit Cost

Amount

unit

units

unit

pcs

pcs

pc

Desktop Computer

Operating system: 64 bit

Processor : 6 Core processor

Motherboard: 11th Gen

Chipset Support

RAM: 8GB DDR 4

Storage: 1TB SSD

Video card 2GB

PC Case with power supply 700w

24' Monitor

USB wire mouse and Keyboard

Auto Voltage regulator 220

UPS 1000VA 700 watts w/ AVR System
Uninterruptible Power Supply

UPS 1000V A 700 watts w/ AVR System
Output Voltage: 230V, 4 Socket

Router

Dual-band 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 delivers blazing fast
connectivity with increased range and reliability
Up to 1201Mbps (5GHz) and 300Mbps
Solid-state drives (SSD)

Capacity: 1TB

Max Sequentiai Read: Up to 535 MBps
Max Sequential Write: Up to 445 MBps
More than 20x better performance than typical
Portable Storage SSD

Compatibility: USB 2.3 Gen 2 (USB-C), USB
Capacity: SO0GB

Compatible with most Windows and macOS
USB C-to-A cable
LxWxH:09x79x93cm

Compatibie with most Windows and macOS
Graphics Card

2GB

Output DVI-D *1 HDMI-2.0b*1 (Max
Resolution: 4096x2160 @60 Hz)

Speaker

Subwoofer, 3.5mm input, 50 Watts Peak/25
Watts RMS power, 2.1

Total

1

fa—

42,990.00

5,990.00

4,490.00

4,490.00

7,495.00

8,995.00

5,495.00

42,990.00

17,970.00

4,490.00

13,470.00

14,990.00

8,995.00

5,495.00

108,400.00

(Total Amount in Words)

One Hundred and Eight Thousand Four Hundred Pesos & 00/100

108,400.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every
day of delay shall be imposed on the ungelivered item/s.

Conforme:

\

v

ITDC Systems Dev-Elopment Services

Signature over Printefl Name of Supplier

Date r—_—m_rw —— .,:,,“ -

Very truly yours,

A/

MARILOU F. MORILLO

City Mayor

R &

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: | &

Certified Correct:

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160 thls ﬁor}mmmustﬁ ;‘accemphshcd )

Secretary to the Sanggunian
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